	
  Birmingham Area Committee 

  Stella Ashley, chairperson
  205-500-9246
  cora.ashley@va.gov

  Butler County Committee

  Chad Grant, chairperson
  334-566-2491
  chad.grant@rehab.alabama.gov

  Coffee-Geneva County Committee 

   Vacant

  Covington Co. Committee 

  Kelly McCollough, chairperson
  334-222-7571
  kelly.mccollough@cov.k12.al.us 

 Pat Daugherty
  334-222-4114
  patrick.daugherty@rehab.alabama.gov

  Dale Co. Committee

   Inactive
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  DeKalb County Committee 
   (DeKalb, Cherokee)
   Kenny Maness, chairperson
   256-997-9832 x-232/ 256-845-2900
   kenny.maness@rehab.alabama.gov

  Dothan Area Committee 

  Steve Turkoski, chairperson
  334-793-6516
  sturkoski@dothan.com

  Pam Solomon
  334-699-8600, ext. 5017
  pam.solomon@rehab.alabama.gov 

  Sara Williams
  334-792-1783
  sara.williams@rehab.alabama.gov 


		
Darryl Ellis
334-669-8600 
darryl.ellis@rehab.alabama.gov

East AL Area Committee 

 Mary Browning, chairperson
 334-705-2008           mary.browning@rehab.alabama.gov

Greater Calhoun Area Committee 

Marty Gwin, chairperson
256-820-9960
marty@opportunity-center.com


Gloria Crider
256-240-8800
gloria.crider@rehab.alabama.gov 

Greater Etowah Co. Area Committee

(Etowah, St. Clair, Marshall)	
Daniel Spencer
256-549-7792
daniel.spencer@rehab.alabama.gov


Huntsville Area Committee

Tim Stickley, chairperson
TStickley@phoenixhsv.org

Nick Conway 
256-650-1744
nick.conway@rehab.alabama.gov

Marion Co. Committee

Vacant

Mobile Area Committee

Trish Houston, chairperson
251-665-3631
trish@crownprod.com


Lorinda Day 
251-479-8611
lorinda.day@rehab.alabama.gov


	
Jackie Creagh
251-479-8611
jacquelyn.creagh@rehab.alabama.gov 

Montgomery Area Committee

Anna Taylor, chairperson
334-293-7156
anna.taylor@rehab.alabama.gov 

Harriette Dorosin
Easter Seals,  Montgomery
334-288-0240
hdorosin@eastersealsca.org

North AL Area Committee 

Omar Smith, chairperson
256-552-0744
omar.smith@rehab.alabama.gov

Shoals Area Committee

 Vacant  

Johnny Corbin
AL Dpt. Of Industrial Relations
256-383-5610 
johnny.corbin@alcc.alabama.gov 

Talladega Area Committee

Roy Roberts, chairperson
256-761-6819
roy.roberts@rehab.alabama.gov

West AL Area Committee

Willie Johnson, chairperson
205-554-1335
willie.johnson@rehab.alabama.gov

Walker/Winston Co. Committee

Angela McGuire, chairperson  
205-221-7840
angela.mcguire@rehab.alabama.gov



